
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Zagreb University of Minho

Semi Finals TRE F 31 24.07.2025. 14:30
 Finish: 16:02

University of Zagreb
Coach Jakov Ungarov
Assistant coach Natalija Greget
Assistant coach Luana Sturbej
Goalkeeper coach Matija Vurnek

University of Zagreb
4 Ana Kederov 28:20 - C
6 Lana Duvnjak
7 Nika Petaric
8 Tea Valenta 2
9 Maja Lena Bicanic

10 Buga Slavica
11 Marija Zagar C
13 Hana Vranic
15 Mara Stancic 1
19 Katarina Ladan
21 Luna Zetic
27 Jelena Matanic 2
52 Marina Galinovic
55 Iva Bacic

University of Minho
Assistant coach André BrandÃo
Head of Delegation Telmo Maciel
Phisio Joana Dias
Official Francisco Silva

University of Minho

André BrandÃo

Telmo Maciel

Joana Dias

Francisco Silva

University of Minho
1 Maria Armanda Lopes
3 Ana AraÚjo
4 Ana Rita Sousa
5 Marcia Ferreira C
6 Andreia Ferreira 37:40 - A
7 Catarina Barbosa 1
9 Mariana Amorim 13:51 - C

13 Beatriz Silva 27:11 - C
15 Juliana Oliveira
16 Rita Silva

F.Ozlem Tursun (TUR)
M.Czudzinowicz (POL)
R.Tuomi (FIN)
I.Dakhouch Fakihi (NOR)

Tomasz Aftanski
M.Janiak (POL)

19:15 37:40
12:15 34:20

3 2
1 2

3 : 05 : 1

1:0
27/6:45

2:0
27/11:56

3:0
8/13:57

4:0
8/20:28

4:1
7/24:55

5:1
15/34:20

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


